For Faster Take Out: " -
Order & Pay ONLINE at ours:
Monday - Thursday

pontchartrainpoboys.com PP - 10:30am — 7:00pm

318 Dalwill Drive PO-BOYS Friday

Mandeville, LA 70471 10:30am — 7:30pm

(985) 626-8188 seafood ® burgers ® salads  **closed weekends**

STARTER ITEMS SIDE ITEMS
Onion Rings Small: S6 Large: S8 French Fries S3
Eggplant Sticks w/Marinara S8 Sweet Potato Fries $4.50
Fried Pickles w/Ranch S7 Macaroni & Cheese Sm:$4 Lg: $6.50
Cheese Sticks w/Marinara S8 Potato Salad S4
French Fries with Cheese & Gravy S7 Coleslaw S3
Boudin Eggrolls w/Sweet Chili Sauce $6.50 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy $4.50
Chips $1.50

FRIED SEAFOOD: BASKETS & PLATTERS

All Seafood is Fried and served with your choice of ONE side:
French Fries, Baked Macaroni & Cheese, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw -OR- Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

**Baskets are smaller versions of our Original Platters**

Fried Catfish: Basket (3pc) $11 Platter $14 Fried Oyster Platter S20
Fried Shrimp: Basket (15pc) $12 Platter $17 Fried Catfish & Fried Oyster Platter  $19
Fried Shrimp & Fried Catfish: Basket $13 Platter $18 Fried Shrimp & Fried Oyster Platter $21

SEAFOOD COMBO PLATTER: Fried Catfish, Fried Shrimp & Fried Oysters $24

Fried Soft-Shell Crab Platter: (1) crab $15 (2) Crabs S24 Crab Cake Platter: (1) cake S13 (2) Cakes $19
SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Crab Cake Combo $15 Each served with your choice of ONE: French Fries,

-A Crab Cake, 12 Fried Shrimp & an 8oz Gumbo or Bisque Baked Macaroni & Cheese, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy,
Soft-Shell Crab Combo $18 Potato Salad or Cole Slaw

-A SS Crab, 12 Fried Shrimp & an 80z Gumbo or Bisque 5pc Fried Chicken Tenders S12
DAILY SPECIALS Hamburger Steak $12
MONDAY Veal Cutlets (4) S17
RED BEANS & RICE with Smoked Sausage $10.50 Pork Chops — Breaded (2) $14
BUTTER BEANS & RICE with Smoked Sausage  $10.50 Grilled Chicken Breast S11
MEATLOAF with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy $10.50 Grilled Tuna Steak $14
w 4pC Fried ChiCken(not available on Fridays) $13
LASAGNA S13
VEAL CUTLETS (3) with Macaroni & Cheese S13
WEDNESDAY ITALIAN DINNERS
STUFFED BELL PEPPER with Macaroni & Cheese $11 All served over Angel Hair Pasta
MEATBALLS & SPAGHETTI S10 Meatballs (2) 513
THURSDAY Eggplant Parmesan $15
PORK CHOP with Macaroni & Cheese S10 Chicken Parmesan $15
HAMBURGER STEAK w/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy S$10

Veal Parmesan $19
THURSDAY & FRIDAY
**NO Substitutions**NO Special Requests**

CRABCAKES PASTA S17 ALL Orders are Prepared at the Time of Ordering 06/29/20




PO-BOYS

ALL Po—Boys are DRESSED with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Pickles.
Add Cheese - 51 (American, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone or Mozzarella)

Fried Catfish

Fried Shrimp

Fried Oysters
Soft-Shell Crab

Crab Cake

Roast Beef & Gravy
Ferdie

Hot Sausage
Smoked Sausage
Meatball & Marinara
Hamburger

Hot Burger

Veal Cutlet

Ham (Grilled or Cold)
Turkey

Chicken BreaSt(GriIIed or Fried)
French Fries & Gravy
Veal Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan

6 inch
S9
S11
S14
$12
S11
S9
S10
S8
S8
S8
S8
S10
S11
S8
S8
S8
S6
$12
S9
S9

12 inch
S12
$15
$19
521
$18
S12
S14
S12
S12
S11
S12
S14
$15
S11
S11
S11
S9
$16
S12
S12

MUFFALETTA

A Traditional TOASTED Muffaletta served on a Leidenheimer

BURGER PLATTERS

All Burgers are % Pound Chargrilled to Order and served
on a Bun DRESSED with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato &
Pickle and FRENCH FRIES on the Side

Hamburger $9.50
Cheeseburger $10.50
Bacon Cheeseburger $12.50

CHICKEN SANDWICH PLATTERS

All Chicken Sandwiches are served on a Bun DRESSED with
Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle and FRENCH FRIES
on the Side

Chicken Breast (Grilled or Fried)  $9.50

Chicken Breast Club $12.50
-Club is Grilled or Fried with Bacon & Cheese

SANDWICHES

CLUB S12

CHICKEN SALAD S9

BLT S9

All Sandwiches served on White or Wheat Toast,
Dressed with a Bag of Chips & a Pickle Spear

Sesame Seed Muffaletta Bun stuffed with Genoa Salami,
Mortadella, Ham, Three Cheeses and Olive Salad Mix

QUARTER Y

HALF $12

WHOLE $20
SOUPS

SEAFOOD Gumbo
CRAWFISH & Corn Bisque
CRABMEAT & Corn Bisque (Thurs & Fri Only)

Small- 8oz cup: S5 * Large- 160z Bowl: $10
Quart- 320z: 518

Beverages

Fountain Drink $2.50
Bottled Drink $2.50
Iced Tea — Unsweet or Sweet $2.50
Bottled Water $1.50
Beer $2.75

SALADS

All Salads served with your choice of ONE of the
dressings on the side: Caesar, Ranch, Italian, 1000
Island, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Balsamic
Vinaigrette, Pepper Jelly Vinaigrette or Remoulade
House Small S4 Large S7
Caesar Small S4 Large S7
[talian Small S6 Large $12
Fried Chicken House or Caesar  S11
Fried Chicken Italian S16
Grilled Chicken House or Caesar $11
Grilled Chicken Italian S16
Fried Shrimp House or Caesar S13
Fried Shrimp Italian $18
Grilled Shrimp House or Caesar  $13
Grilled Shrimp Italian S18
Grilled Tuna Steak House S$14
Chicken Salad on House Salad S12
Crab Cake on House Salad §15

DESSERTS by the Slice:
Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce $5.50

Carrot Cake $4.50 ** Pecan Pie $3.00

06/29/20




