For Faster Take Out: Order & Pay ONLINE at pontchartrainpoboys.com

318 Dalwill Drive Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 626-8188

PO-BOYS

seafood • burgers • salads

Hours: Monday - Thursday 10:30am – 7:00pm Friday 10:30am – 7:30pm **Closed Weekends**

STARTER ITEMS

SIDE ITEMS

Onion Rings	Small: \$6	Large:	\$8
Eggplant Sticks w	/Marinara		\$8
Fried Pickles w/R	anch		\$7
Cheese Sticks w/	Marinara		\$8
French Fries with	Cheese & Gr	avy	\$7
Boudin Eggrolls v	v/Sweet Chili	Sauce	\$6.50

French Fries		\$3
Sweet Potato Fries		\$4.50
Macaroni & Cheese	Sm: \$4	Lg: \$6.50
Potato Salad		\$4
Coleslaw		\$3
Mashed Potatoes & G	Gravy	\$4.50
Chips		\$1.50

FRIED SEAFOOD: BASKETS & PLATTERS

All Seafood is **Fried** and served with your choice of <u>ONE</u> side:

French Fries, Baked Macaroni & Cheese, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw -OR- Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Baskets are smaller versions of our Original Platters

Fried Catfish:	Basket (3pc) \$11	Platter \$14	Fried Oyster Platter \$20	
Fried Shrimp:	Basket (15pc) \$12	Platter \$17	Fried Catfish & Fried Oyster Platter	\$19
Fried Shrimp & Fr	ied Catfish: Basket \$13	Platter \$18	Fried Shrimp & Fried Oyster Platter	\$21

SEAFOOD COMBO PLATTER: Fried Catfish, Fried Shrimp & Fried Oysters \$24

Fried Soft-Shell Crab Platter: (1) Crab \$15 (2) Crabs \$24

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES

Crab Cake Combo \$15 -A Crab Cake, 12 Fried Shrimp & an 8oz Gumbo or Bisque Soft-Shell Crab Combo \$18

-A SS Crab, 12 Fried Shrimp & an 8oz Gumbo or Bisque

DAILY SPECIALS

	DAILY SPECIALS	
	MONDAY	
	RED BEANS & RICE with Smoked Sausage	\$10.50
	BUTTER BEANS & RICE with Smoked Sausage	\$10.50
	MEATLOAF with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$10.50
	TUESDAY	
	LASAGNA	\$13
	VEAL CUTLETS (3) with Macaroni & Cheese	\$13
	WEDNESDAY	
	STUFFED BELL PEPPER with Macaroni & Cheese	\$11
	MEATBALLS & SPAGHETTI	\$10
	THURSDAY	
		ć10
	PORK CHOP with Macaroni & Cheese	\$10
	HAMBURGER STEAK w/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$10
	THURSDAY & FRIDAY	
	CRABCAKES PASTA	\$17
1		

Crab Cake Platter: (1) Cake \$13 (2) Cakes \$19

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Each served with your choice of ONE: French Fries, Baked Macaroni & Cheese, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Potato Salad or Cole Slaw

5pc Fried Chicken Tenders	\$12
Hamburger Steak	\$12
Veal Cutlets (4)	\$17
Pork Chops – Breaded (2)	\$14
Grilled Chicken Breast \$11	
Grilled Tuna Steak	\$14
4pc Fried Chicken(not available on Fridays) \$13	

ITALIAN DINNERS

All served over Angel Hair Pasta	
Meatballs (2)	\$13
Eggplant Parmesan	\$15
Chicken Parmesan	\$15
Veal Parmesan	\$19

PO-BOYS

ALL Po-Boys are DRESSED with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Pickles. Add Cheese - \$1 (American, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone or Mozzarella)

<i>y</i> =	<u>6 inch</u>	<u>12 inch</u>
Fried Catfish	\$9	\$12
Fried Shrimp	\$11	\$15
Fried Oysters	\$14	\$19
Soft-Shell Crab	\$12	\$21
Crab Cake	\$11	\$18
Roast Beef & Gravy	\$9	\$12
Ferdie	\$10	\$14
Hot Sausage	\$8	\$12
Smoked Sausage	\$8	\$12
Meatball & Marinara	\$8	\$11
Hamburger	\$8	\$12
Hot Burger	\$10	\$14
Veal Cutlet	\$11	\$15
Ham(Grilled or Cold)	\$8	\$11
Turkey	\$8	\$11
Chicken Breast(Grilled or Fried)	\$8	\$11
French Fries & Gravy	\$6	\$9
Veal Parmesan	\$12	\$16
Chicken Parmesan	\$9	\$12
Eggplant Parmesan	\$9	\$12

MUFFALETTA

A Traditional TOASTED Muffaletta served on a Leidenheimer Sesame Seed Muffaletta Bun stuffed with Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Ham, Three Cheeses and Olive Salad Mix

QUARTER	\$7
HALF	\$12
WHOLE	\$20

SOUPS

SEAFOOD Gumbo CRAWFISH & Corn Bisque CRABMEAT & Corn Bisque (Thurs & Fri Only)

Small- 80z Cup: \$5 * Large- 160z Bowl: \$10 Quart- 320z: \$18

Beverages

Fountain Drink	\$2.50
Bottled Drink	\$2.50
Iced Tea – Unsweet or Sweet	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Beer	\$2.75

BURGER PLATTERS

All Burgers are ½ Pound Chargrilled to Order and served on a Bun DRESSED with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle and FRENCH FRIES on the Side

Hamburger	\$9.50
Cheeseburger	\$10.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$12.50

CHICKEN SANDWICH PLATTERS

All Chicken Sandwiches are served on a Bun DRESSED with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle and FRENCH FRIES on the Side

Chicken Breast (Grilled or Fried)	\$9.50
Chicken Breast Club	\$12.50
-Club is Grilled or Fried with Baco	n & Cheese

SANDWICHES	
CLUB	\$12
CHICKEN SALAD	\$9
BLT	\$9
All Sandwiches served on Wi Dressed with a Bag of Chip	

<u>SALADS</u>

All Salads served with your choice of ONE of the dressings on the side: Caesar, Ranch, Italian, 1000 Island, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Pepper Jelly Vinaigrette or Remoulade

House	Small \$4	Large \$7
Caesar	Small \$4	Large \$7
Italian	Small \$6	Large \$12
Fried Chicken House or Caesar \$		ar \$11
Fried Chicken Italian		\$16
Grilled Chicken House or Caesar		sar \$11
Grilled Chicken Italian		\$16
Fried Shrimp House or Caesar		r \$13
Fried Shrimp Italian		\$18
Grilled Shrimp House or Caesar		ar \$13
Grilled Shrimp Italian		\$18
Grilled Tuna Steak House		\$14
Chicken Salad on House Salad		d \$12
Crab Cake on Hou	se Salad	\$15

DESSERTS by the Slice:

Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce \$5.50 Carrot Cake \$4.50 ** Pecan Pie \$3.00